September '28 Nurse Resliad
Seminar Schedule

Immersion Week
(Seminars 1 & 3)
Introduction to Nursing
Communication

Seminar 2: Prioritization, Time Management
& Delegation

Seminar 4: Infection Prevention

Seminar 5: Health Equity, Ethics, Bias & Risk
Management

Seminar 6: Workplace Violence Prevention

Seminar 7: Life Skills, Stress Management,
Resiliency & Wellness

Seminar 8: Patient & Family Teaching,
Comprehensive Pain Management

Seminar 9: Business of Healthcare

Seminar 10: Patient Care Management

Seminar 11: Professional Development,
Advocacy & Health Policy

Seminar 12: Evidence-Based Practice
Qoster Presentations
A

9.11.23-9.15.23
TBD

10.6.23
0800-1200

11.3.23
0800-1200

12.1.23
0800-1200

1.16.24 -OR-2.27.24
TBD

3.12.24
0800-1200

4.9.24
0800-1200

5.7.24
0800-1200

7.2.24
0800-1200

8.12.24
0800-1200

9.11.24
TBD

\

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

Women's Hospital
Conference Center

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center

MUHC Learning
Center



