September '23 Nurse Residency Seminar Schedule

Immersion Week (Seminars 1 & 3) Introduction to Nursing Communication	9.11.23-9.15.23 TBD	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 2: Prioritization, Time Management & Delegation	10.6.23 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 4: Infection Prevention	11.3.23 0800-1200	Women's Hospital Conference Center
Seminar 5: Health Equity, Ethics, Bias & Risk Management	12.1.23 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 6: Workplace Violence Prevention	1.16.24 -OR- 2.27.24 TBD	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 7: Life Skills, Stress Management, Resiliency & Wellness	3.12.24 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 8: Patient & Family Teaching, Comprehensive Pain Management	4.9.24 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 9: Business of Healthcare	5.7.24 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 10: Patient Care Management	7.2.24 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 11: Professional Development, Advocacy & Health Policy	8.12.24 0800-1200	MUHC Learning Center
Seminar 12: Evidence-Based Practice Poster Presentations	9.11.24 TBD	MUHC Learning Center